
Placing Open Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1D
1 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank (r 15-19) pts 20.332 20.332 7 $223.00
2 *Shada Cline- Speedy (r 8u) 21.127 21.127 6 $134.00
3 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 21.279 21.279 5 $89.00

2D
1 *Brittany Bitner- Short Mate (r 12-14) 21.403 21.403 7 $191.00
2 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie 21.777 21.777 6 $115.00
3 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet (r 9-11) 22.061 22.061 5 $77.00
4 *Kinley Davis- Big Al (r 9-11) 22.095 22.095 4
5 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny (r nov, 20+) 22.248 22.248 3

3D
1 *Liza Elder- Delight (r 12-14, nov) 22.484 22.484 7 $128.00
2 *Jadyn Denney- Mighty Nice Boy/Scout (r 9-11)22.600 22.600 6 $76.00
3 *Sophie Aguado- Captain (r 12-14) 22.749 22.749 5 $51.00
4 Ashlee Miller- Dee (r 20+, nov) 22.794 22.794
5 *Tana Jureczki- Harley/Benders Mighty Smokin (r 20+,nov)22.958 22.958 4
6 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (r 15-19) 23.234 23.234 3
7 McKenzie Speer- Bud (r 9-11) 23.261 23.261

4D
1 *Annie Mosis- Tory (r 12-14) 23.389 23.389 7 $96.00
2 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 20+) 23.732 23.732 6 $57.00
3 *Raylee Pack- Uno (r 12-14) 23.988 23.988 5 $38.00
4 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 12-14) 24.123 24.123 4
5 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 24.445 24.445 3
6 Stephanie Packouz- Kitty (r 20+) 24.849 24.849
7 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaoon (r nov) 24.889 24.889 2
8 *Shelby Curry - Sugar (r 15-19) 21.396 5 26.396 1
9 Tracey Lassig- The Gift of Time 21.531 5 26.531

10 Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 21.543 5 26.543
11 *Liza Elder- Hot Rod (r 12-14) points 21.705 5 26.705 1
12 Maya Mudd- My-Mojo (r 9-11) 26.783 26.783
13 Arika Dickinson- Sister (r 15-19) 22.058 5 27.058
14 *Gracie Callaway- Frio River/Belle (r 9-11) 22.122 5 27.122 1
15 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14, nov)22.225 5 27.225 1
16 *Madison Brown- Harley (r 12-14)  24.026 5 29.026 1
17 *Fawn Schott- Belle (r 12-14)  24.370 5 29.370 1
18 Paige Jordan- Elvis (r 12-14) 29.580 29.580
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19 *Channing Spenrath- Bay 25.321 5 30.321 1
20 *Cheyanne Hammons - Hooter Girl (r9-11) 20.376 10 30.376 1
21 *Donna Hudson- Chewy (r 20+) 26.768 5 31.768 1
22 *Avery Baldwin - Caylee (r 9-11) 22.652 10 32.652 1
23 *Kaylee Kramer - Outlaw (r 15-19)  22.928 10 32.928 1
24 *Kelan Bode - Timber (r 12-14) 23.227 10 33.227 1
25 *Samantha Cortinas- Elvis (r 9-11, nov) 34.126 34.126 1
26 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) (r 12-14)24.199 10 34.199 1
27 *Kinsey Key- Shasta 24.392 10 34.392 1
28 Isabella Jirka- Wrangler 29.544 5 34.544
29 Rayni Sandidge - Pickle (Nikki ran) 21.922 15 36.922

*Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 9-11) NT NT 1
*Madison Thurmon- Chic (r 9-11, nov) NT NT 1
Caroline Baldwin- Dillon (R 9-11) NT NT
*Maddie Ferris- Stryker (r 15-19) PTS NT NT 1
*Emmy Ferris- Chisum (r 12-14) NT NT 1
*Kathy Durst- Hooker (r 20+) NT NT 1
*Annie Mosis- Pistol NT NT 1

Placing 8 & Under Poles Total Time Points
1 *Shada Cline- Speedy ® 21.127 21.127 7
2 *Brice Roesler 23.115 23.115 6
3 *Madison Clark 23.782 23.782 5
4 *Caylee Durbin 23.943 23.943 4
5 *Sydney Curry 24.312 24.312 3
6 *Ava Packouz- India 26.156 26.156 2
7 *Rilynn Springer 26.780 26.780 1
8 *Campbell Pegues 27.266 27.266 1
9 *Hannah Maier 27.323 27.323 1

10 *Braylin Miller- Jesse POINTS 22.765 5 27.765 1
*Madison Speer- Hemi NT NT 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Poles Total Time Points
1 *Mallory Adamitz 22.061 22.061 7
2 *Kinley Davis- Big Al 22.095 22.095 6
3 *Jadyn Denney- Scout (r 9-11) 22.600 22.600 5
4 *McKenzie Speer 23.261 23.261 4
5 Maya Mudd- My-Mojo (r 9-11) 26.783 26.783
6 *Gracie Callaway 22.122 5 27.122 3
7 *Cheyenne Hammons 20.376 10 30.376 2
8 *Avery Baldwin 22.652 10 32.652 1
9 *Samantha Cortinas 34.126 34.126 1

*Katie Blackburn NT NT 1
*Madison Thurman NT NT 1
*Caroline Baldwin ® NT NT 1
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Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Poles Total Time Points
1 *Brittany Bitner - Short Mate- (r 12-14) 21.403 21.403 7
2 Liza Elder- Delight 22.484 22.484
3 *Sophie Aguado- Captain 22.749 22.749 6
4 *Annie Mosis 23.389 23.389 5
5 *Raylee Pack- Uno 23.988 23.988 4
6 *Addie Ellis ® 24.123 24.123 3
7 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 24.445 24.445 2
8 *Liza Elder- Hot Rod- points 21.705 5 26.705 1
9 *Kylee Jordan 22.225 5 27.225 1

10 *Madison Brown  24.026 5 29.026 1
11 *Fawn Schott 24.370 5 29.370 1
12 *Paige Jordan 29.580 29.580 1
13 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) 24.199 10 34.199 1
14 *Kelan Bode ®  NT NT 1
15 *Emmy Ferris ® NT NT 1

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Poles Total Time Points
1 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank ® pts 20.332 20.332 7
2 *Miranda Schott 21.279 21.279 6
3 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 23.234 23.234 5
4 *Shelby Curry ® 21.396 5 26.396 4
5 *Cassidy Kusenburger 21.543 5 26.543 3
6 Arika Dickinson- Sister (r 15-19) 22.058 5 27.058
7 *Kaylee Kramer ®  22.928 10 32.928 2
8 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker ® pts NT NT 1

Placing 20 & Over Poles Total Time Points
1 *Nikki Sandidge 22.248 22.248 7
2 Ashley Miller 22.794 22.794
3 *Tana Jureczki 22.958 22.958 6
4 *Darla Barker- Witchy ® 23.732 23.732 5
5 *Stephanie Packouz 24.849 24.849 4
6 *Donna Hudson 26.768 5 31.768 3

*Kathy Durst- Hooker NT NT 1

Placing Novice Poles $300 Total Time Points
1 *Nikki Sandidge - Whinny 22.248 22.248 7
2 *Liza Elder- Delight 22.484 22.484 6
3 *Ashlee Miller- Dee 22.794 22.794 5
4 *Tana Jureczki- Harley 22.958 22.958 4
5 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboon 24.889 24.889 3
6 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip 22.225 5 27.225 2
7 *Samantha Cortinez- Elvis 34.126 34.126 1
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8 *Madison Thurmon- RB Smart Kady Rey/Chic NT NT 1

Placing 8 & Under Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Caylee Durbin- Mr. T- pts 18.093 18.093 7
2 *Shada Cline 18.550 18.550 6
3 *Braylin Miller- Jesse- pts 18.732 18.732 5
4 *Campbell Pegues 20.447 20.447 4
5 *Ava Packouz 21.076 21.076 3
6 *Madison Clark- Trigger pts 21.386 21.386 2
7 *Hannah Maier 22.024 22.024 1
8 *Amberley Klaehn 22.352 22.352 1
9 *Brice Roesler 18.678 5 23.678 1

10 Madison Clark- Cody ® 23.919 23.919
11 *Sydney Curry 21.533 5 26.533 1
12 *Rilynn Springer 28.018 28.018 1
21 Caylee Durbin- Chula ® 19.852 10 29.852
22 *Addison Schneider 131.117 131.117 1
23 *Madison Speer NT NT 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Cheyenne Hammons - Hooter Girl 17.818 17.818 7
2 *Jadyn Denney 17.930 17.930 6
3 *Katie Blackburn- Hot Rod 18.658 18.658 5
4 *Gracie Callaway- Belle 18.817 18.817 4
5 *Mallory Adamitz 19.169 19.169 3
6 *McKenzie Speer 19.421 19.421 2
7 *Kinley Davis- Big Al (r 9-11) pts 19.667 19.667 1
8 Kinley Davis- Monster 21.080 21.080
9 *Caroline Baldwin 21.856 21.856 1

10 *Kinley Klaehn 21.979 21.979 1
11 *Avery Baldwin- Belle 20.032 5 25.032 1
12 *Samantha Cortinez 32.772 32.772 1
13 *Madison Thurman NT NT 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Kylee Jordan 17.618 17.618 7
2 *Liza Elder- Delight pts 17.679 17.679 6
3 *Addie Ellis- Nick ® 18.244 18.244 5
4 *Brittany Bitner - Short Mater - (r 12-14) 18.367 18.367 4
5 Millie Marquart- PM Life 18.501 18.501
6 *Olivia Rogler 18.555 18.555 3
7 *Zoey Thygesen 18.852 18.852 2
8 *Sophie Aquado 19.081 19.081 1
9 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 19.484 19.484 1

10 *Annie Mosis- Pistol 19.521 19.521 1
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11 Randi Robbins- Llamativa (r 12-14) 19.562 19.562
12 *Madison Brown- Harley 19.620 19.620 1
13 Randi Robbins- Honest Abe (r 12-14) 19.692 19.692
14 *Kelan Bode- Timber 19.902 19.902 1
15 *Paige Jordan 21.175 21.175 1
16 *Emma Watson 21.234 21.234 1
17 *Fawn Schott- Belle 21.368 21.368 1
18 *Millie Marquart- Roxie (r 12-14) pts 17.886 5 22.886 1

*Emmy Ferris- Chisum ® NT NT 1
*Grace Kelley NT NT 1

Placing 15-19 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Callie Morgan- Platinum Crown Royal 17.329 17.329 7
2 Arika Dickinson- Sister (r 15-19) 18.041 18.041
3 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 18.214 18.214 6
4 *Iliana Medina 18.285 18.285 5
5 Emily Becker- Sweetie (r 15-19, fut) 18.610 18.610
6 *Cassidy Kusenburger 18.650 18.650 4
7 *Mattie Elder- Gracie PTS 18.678 18.678 3
8 *Shelby Curry- Sugar points 18.867 18.867 2
9 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw 18.917 18.917 1

10 Steely Steiner- Katniss (r 15-19) 19.734 19.734
11 *Shanna Marquart 19.751 19.751 1
12 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank 18.344 5 23.344 1
13 *Madison Grube NT NT 1
14 *Miranda Schott- Martini  NT NT 1
15 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker PTS ® NT NT 1

Placing 20-49 Barrels Total Time Points
1 Cressent Nickes- Goose (r 20-49) 17.611 17.611
2 *Robin Montague- War Cry 17.853 17.853 7
3 *Katie Turcotte Flores- Blast-off 18.038 18.038 6
4 Robin Montague- Chief (r 20-49) 18.182 18.182
5 Jamie Steiner- Cupcake (r 20-49) 18.220 18.220
6 *Crystal Wetz- Dave 18.476 18.476 5
7 Nikki Gonzales- One Red Peppy (r 20-49) 18.922 18.922
8 *Jody McPhearson 19.061 19.061 4
9 Allison Humphrey-Bankinonthreebars (r 20-49)19.910 19.910

10 *Cassie Mason- Reddy 21.166 21.166 3
11 Jamie Steiner- Bebe (r 20-49) 18.081 5 23.081

Placing 50 & Over Barrels Total Time Points
1 Kathy Rush - Sadies Barbed YR 17.889 17.889
2 Tracey Lassig- The Gift of Time (50+) 17.996 17.996
3 Connie Hix- JJ 18.281 18.281
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4 *Jeannie Walker- Poco Windmaker- Pts 18.325 18.325 7
5 *Rebecca Rowell- Google 19.391 19.391 6
6 *Tana Jureczki- Harley 19.753 19.753 5
7 *Lauren  McBryde- Ed 20.043 20.043 4
8 *Diane Wetz- Snoop 20.373 20.373 3
9 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 22.637 22.637 2

10 *Darla Barker - Witchy 18.482 5 23.482 1
11 *Donna Hudson- Chewy 23.354 5 28.354 1

Placing $1000 Adult Total Time Points
1 *Sarah Southard- annie 19.335 19.335 7
2 *Kyrsten Budde- Tori 19.510 19.510 6
3 *Stephanie Packouz 20.899 20.899 5
4 *Beth Spear- India 20.991 20.991 4
5 Kyrsten Budde- Bay/Boogie 23.005 23.005
6 *Vanessa Flick 20.455 5 25.455 3
7 *Sarah Klaehn nt nt 1

Placing Green-$500 Novice Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14, green)17.618 17.618 7
2 *Ashlee Miller- Dee 17.827 17.827 6
3 *Ashley Miller- Radio 18.097 18.097 5
4 *Chris Marquart- Queen of the Dial/Serena 18.715 18.715 4
6 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 19.391 19.391 3
7 *Tana Jureczki- Harley 19.753 19.753 2
8 *Crystal Wetz- Whiskey 20.328 5 25.328 1

Placing $501-$2000 Novice Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Lisa Burney- Jacks Sugar Corner 18.605 5 23.605 7
2 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone NT NT 1

Placing Futurity/Derby Total Time Points
1 *Callie Morgan- Platinum Crown Royal 17.329 17.329 7
2 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Bartoshs Legacy 17.806 17.806 6
3 Kathy Rush- Sadies Barbed YR 17.889 17.889
4 Emily Becker- Sweetie (r 15-19, fut) 18.610 18.610
5 *Chris Marquart- Queen of the Dial/Serena 18.715 18.715 5
6 *Shannon Cline- Birdie 19.039 19.039 4
7 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 19.391 19.391 3
8 Kenna Squires- Ms Tres Ses (r fut) 18.121 5 23.121
9 *Samantha Cortinas- Elvis 32.772 32.772 2

Placing OPEN BARRELS Total Time Points
1D
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1 *Callie Morgan- Platinum Crown Royal (r 15-19, fut)17.329 17.329 7 $324.00
2 *Crystal Wetz - Mikey 17.428 17.428 6 $270.00
3 Cressent Nickes- Goose (r 20-49) 17.611 17.611 $216.00
4 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14, green)17.618 17.618 5 $162.00
5 *Liza Elder- Delight (r 12-14) POINTS 17.679 17.679 4 $111.00
6 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Bartoshs Legacy (r fut) 17.806 17.806 3
7 *Cheyenne Hammons- Hooter Girl (r 9-11) 17.818 17.818 2
8 Ashlee Miller- Dee (r green) 17.827 17.827

2D
1 *Robin Montague- War Cry (R 20-49) 17.853 17.853 7 $270.00
2 Kathy Rush- Sadies Barbed YR (r 50 & over, fut)17.889 17.889 $225.00
3 *Jadyn Denney- Scout/Mighty Nice Boy (r 9-11)17.930 17.930 6 $180.00
4 Tracey Lassig- The Gift of Time (50+) 17.996 17.996 $135.00
5 *Katie Turcotte Flores- Lady Anne's Honour/Annie (r 20-49)18.038 18.038 5 $92.00
6 Arika Dickinson- Sister (r 15-19) 18.041 18.041
7 Shelby Curry- CJ 18.051 18.051
8 Ashlee Miller- Radio (r green) 18.097 18.097
9 Robin Montague- Chief (r 20-49) 18.182 18.182

10 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (15-19) 18.214 18.214 4
11 Jamie Steiner- Cupcake (r 20-49) 18.220 18.220
12 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 12-14) 18.244 18.244 3
13 Connie Hix- JJ (r 50+) 18.281 18.281
14 *Iliana Medina- Peppy Go Hobo (r 15-19) 18.285 18.285 2
15 *Jeannie Walker - Poco Windmaker (r 50+) pts18.325 18.325 1

3D
1 *Brittany Bitner - Short Mater - (r 12-14) 18.367 18.367 7 $216.00
2 *Crystal Wetz- Dave (r 20-49) 18.476 18.476 6 $180.00
3 *Millie Marquart- GiGi (r 12-14) 18.501 18.501 5 $144.00
4 *Olivia Rogler- Daisy/Just a Cutter (r 12-14) 18.555 18.555 4 $108.00
5 Emily Becker- Sweetie (r 15-19, fut) 18.610 18.610 $74.00
6 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie 18.630 18.630 3
4 Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 18.650 18.650
7 Katie Blackburn- Hot Rod (r 9-11) 18.658 18.658
8 *Mattie Elder- Gracie (r 15-19) 18.678 18.678 2
9 *Chris Marquart - Queen of the Dial/Serena (r green, fut)18.715 18.715 1

10 *Gracie Callaway- Belle (r 9-11) 18.817 18.817 1

4D
1 Zoey Thgesen-Bartosh Legacy (r 12-14) 18.852 18.852 $162.00
2 Shelby Curry- Sugar (r 15-19) 18.867 18.867 $135.00
3 Janelle Williams 18.868 18.868 $108.00
4 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw (r 15-19)  18.917 18.917 7 $81.00
5 Nikki Gonzales- One Red Peppy (r 20-49) 18.922 18.922 $55.00
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6 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny 18.966 18.966 6
7 Krystal Kotzer- Ripper 19.026 19.026
8 *Shannon Cline- Birdie (r fut) 19.039 19.039 5
9 Jody McPherson- Buckskin (r 20-49) 19.061 19.061

10 *Sophie Aquado- Captain (r 12-14) 19.081 19.081 4
11 Nicole Gramlick- Sharpie's Style 19.147 19.147
12 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet (r 9-11) 19.169 19.169 3
13 *Rayni Sandidge - Pickle (Nikki ran) 19.173 19.173 2

5D
1 Sarah Southard- Annie (r adult) 19.335 19.335 $108.00
2 *Rebecca Rowell- KN Googleme Fabulous (r 50+, green, fut)19.391 19.391 7 $90.00
3 McKenzie Speer- Bud (r 9-11) 19.421 19.421 $70.00
4 Isabella Jirka- Wrangler 19.466 19.466 $54.00
5 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 19.484 19.484 6 $40.00
6 *Kyrsten Budde- Tori (r adult) 19.510 19.510 5
7 *Annie Mosis- Pistol (r 12-14) 19.521 19.521 4
8 Emily Jirka- Repo 19.530 19.530
9 Randi Robbins- Llamativa (r 12-14) 19.562 19.562

10 *Madison Brown- Harly (r 12-14)  19.620 19.620 3
11 *Callie Morgan- Crowns Hot French Girl 19.629 19.629 2
12 Kimberly Cooper- Darlin 19.633 19.633
13 *Kinley Davis- Big Al (r 9-11)pts 19.667 19.667 1
14 Brice Roesler- KT 19.678 19.678
15 Randi Robbins- Honest Abe (r 12-14) 19.692 19.692
16 Steely Steiner- Katniss (r 15-19) 19.734 19.734 1
17 *Capri Carter- Tease 19.743 19.743 1
18 *Shanna Marquart - Mia (r 15-19) 19.751 19.751 1
19 *Tana Jureczki- Harley (r 50+, green) 19.753 19.753 1
20 *Kelan Bode- Timber (r 12-14) 19.902 19.902 1
21 Allison Humphrey-Bankinonthreebars (r 20-49)19.910 19.910
22 *Rebecca Rowell- PC Fire N Spice 19.920 19.920 1
23 *Kyrsten Budde- Eddie 19.927 19.927 1
24 *Lauren McBryde - Ed 9 (r50 & over) 20.043 20.043 1
25 *Kinsey Key- Shasta 20.202 20.202 1
26 *Diane Wetz- Snoop (r 50+) 20.373 20.373 1
27 *Grace Kelley- Dallas (r 12-14) ??(Madison Grube rode)20.376 20.376 1
28 Stephanie Packouz- Kitty (r adult) 20.899 20.899
29 Beth Spear- Indian (r adult) 20.991 20.991
30 Kinley Davis- Monster (r 9-11) 21.080 21.080
31 *Cassie Mason- Reddy (r 20-49) 21.166 21.166 1
32 Paige Jordan- Elvis (r 12-14) 21.175 21.175
33 Emma Watson- Tex (r 12-14) 21.234 21.234
34 *Fawn Schott- Belle (r 12-14)  21.368 21.368 1
35 Danie Carper- Corona 21.487 21.487
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36 *Channing Spenrath- Bay 21.843 21.843 1
37 Caroline Baldwin- Dillon (r 9-11) 21.856 21.856 1
38 *Kinley Klaehn- Cricket (r 9-11) 21.979 21.979 1
39 *Kathy Durst - Hooker (r 50+) 22.637 22.637 1
40 *Kyrsten Budde- Boogie/Bay (r adult)pts 23.005 23.005 1
41 *Kathy Durst - Ollie 23.446 23.446 1
42 Madison Clark- Cody (r 8u) 23.919 23.919
43 *Samantha Cortinas- Elvis (r 9-11, fut) 32.772 32.772 1

*Millie Marquart- Roxie (r 12-14) pts 17.886 5 NT 1
Jamie Steiner- Bebe (r 20-49) 18.081 5 NT 1
Kenna Squires- Ms Tres Ses (r fut) 18.121 5 NT
*Sylvia Nelson- Hank (r 15-19) 18.344 5 NT 1
*Darla Barker -Witchy (r 50+) 18.482 5 NT 1
*Lisa Burney - Jacks Sugar Corner (r $2000 nov)18.605 5 NT 1
Raylee Pack- Felonies Fun 19.182 5 NT
*Caylee Durbin- Chula (r 8u) 19.852 10 NT 1
*Avery Baldwin- Caylee (r 9-11) 20.032 5 NT 1
*Crystal Wetz- Whiskey (r green) 20.328 5 NT 1
*Vanessa Flick- Rachet Star Baby (r adult) 20.455 5 NT 1
*Donna Hudson- Chewy (r 50+) 23.354 5 NT 1
*Madison Thurman- Chic (r 9-11) NT NT 1
*Sarah Klaehn- Candy (r adult) NT NT 1
*Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) NT NT 1
*Madison Grube- Jewel (r 15-19) NT NT 1
*Maddie Ferris - Stryker (r 15-19) NT NT 1
*Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboon NT NT 1
*Emmy Ferris - Chisum (12-14) NT NT 1
Madison Speer- Hemmi (r 8u) NT NT
Amanda McMillan- Snap NT NT
Denise Blackwell- Rebel NT NT
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